Warren Consolidated Schools
District Purchase Card Authorized Users
February 1, 2019

Credit Limit Authorized User Location
1,500.00 AIOSA B WARREN MOTT H.S.
2,000.00 ANDRZEJEWSKI S FINANCE
1,500.00 ARCORI K WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00 BABBISH M SUSICK ELEMENTARY
1,500.00 BARDELLINE S WARREN MOTT H.S.
2,500.00 BERNIA J CURRICULUM
1,500.00 BLONDIN S WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00 BOTT B SECURITY & CRISIS MANAGEMENT
2,000.00 CALLAHAN T LATCHKEY & PRESCHOOL
1,500.00 CLARK J ANGUS ELEMENTARY
1,500.00 COBB R BEER M.S.
5,000.00 COMBS L SPECIAL EDUCATION
1,500.00 COOPER K WILKERSON ELEMENTARY
3,500.00 DATTOLO S FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
3,000.00 DEBERRY K CURRICULUM
2,500.00 DUBAY B COUSINO H.S.
1,000.00 DULECKI J CPC
1,500.00 DUMAS K PUPIL ACCOUNTING
3,500.00 DUNHAM A FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00 DUPLAY J HUMAN RESOURCES
1,500.00 DYLEWSKI C FOOD SERVICES
1,500.00 ELENBAAS K FINANCE
1,500.00 EVANS E FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00 FIGURSKI M WARREN MOTT H.S.
3,500.00 FINLEY K FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00 FRY P CURRICULUM
1,500.00 GIANNONE L CARTER M.S.
7,500.00 GILLESPIE J STERLING H.S.
1,500.00 GUINN M WILDE ELEMENTARY
1,500.00 HADDAD R LEAN ELEMENTARY
1,500.00 HART E STERLING H.S.
1,500.00 HAWKEY D BUTCHER EDUCATIONAL CENTER
1,500.00 HAYEK D CPC
1,500.00 HENDRY A CARTER M.S.
1,500.00 IRVINE S HUMAN RESOURCES
3,500.00 ISRAEL B FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00 IVEZA) \Y WILLOW WOODS ELEMENTARY
1,500.00 IWANKOVITSCH R WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00 JUNCAIJ M SUSICK ELEMENTARY
1,500.00 KARPINSKI K JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY



1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
6,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
8,000.00
3,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

KAUSCH
KEENER
KIESLING
KNIGHT
KONAL
LEAVELL
LEWIS
LIMBURG
LOWE

MAES
MARAS
MASTAY
MAY
MCCLENATHAN
MEENGS
MILES
MILLER
MILLER
MISSIG
MURCHISON
NEDAM
NELSON
NELSON
NIERI
OTTERBACHER
PANTALONE
PAPAK
PASTUE
PELLERITO
PERKINS
PIEC
PITRONE
PODKUL
POMAVILLE
PRIEMER
ROBINSON
SCHULTE
SELBY
SHEHADI
STADLER
STANTON
STARK
SUMPTER
TESCHKE
TOLLIS
TOURTILLOTT
TREMMEL

OWVAR®PH>-"OUOTIISESO>PIZOPIPAIIMNIIACARTOOITDOZIVARAAD-OOVL-r 4 x"m

CARLETON M.S.

LEAN ELEMENTARY
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
LATCHKEY & PRESCHOOL
GRISSOM MS

GREEN ACRES ELEMENTARY
STATE & FEDERAL PROGRAMS
HARWOOD ELEMENTARY
SPECIAL EDUCATION

CPC

COUSINO H.S.

GRISSOM MS

BUTCHER EDUCATIONAL CENTER
CPC

WARREN MOTT H.S.

STATE & FEDERAL PROGRAMS
STERLING H.S.

FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
CURRICULUM

CROMIE ELEMENTARY
BLACK ELEMENTARY
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
HOLDEN ELEMENTARY

BEER M.S.

SIERSMA ELEMENTARY
SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
CURRICULUM

COUSINO H.S.

WILLOW WOODS ELEMENTARY
TECHNOLOGY

FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
TRANSPORTATION

HOLDEN ELEMENTARY
BLACK ELEMENTARY
ATHLETICS
TRANSPORTATION
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
FINANCE

CROMIE ELEMENTARY
STERLING H.S.

WILDE ELEMENTARY

CPC

FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
HARWOOD ELEMENTARY



1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00

VANHAAREN
VENTIMIGLIO
VIVIANO
WEISHAUPT
WEST
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
WOLFENBARGER
WRIGHT
ZAGAR

ZEPP

O 9 O un-moOoXxX>Or

FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
STERLING H.S.

WILKERSON ELEMENTARY
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
SIERSMA ELEMENTARY
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
ANGUS ELEMENTARY

GREEN ACRES ELEMENTARY
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
COUSINO H.S.

FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS



