## Warren Consolidated Schools District Purchase Card Authorized Users

February 1, 2019

<u>Credit Limit</u>	<u>Authorized User</u>		<u>Location</u>
1,500.00	AIOSA	В	WARREN MOTT H.S.
2,000.00	ANDRZEJEWSKI	S	FINANCE
1,500.00	ARCORI	K	WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00	BABBISH	M	SUSICK ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	BARDELLINE	S	WARREN MOTT H.S.
2,500.00	BERNIA	J	CURRICULUM
1,500.00	BLONDIN	S	WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00	BOTT	В	SECURITY & CRISIS MANAGEMENT
2,000.00	CALLAHAN	T	LATCHKEY & PRESCHOOL
1,500.00	CLARK	J	ANGUS ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	COBB	R	BEER M.S.
5,000.00	COMBS	L	SPECIAL EDUCATION
1,500.00	COOPER	K	WILKERSON ELEMENTARY
3,500.00	DATTOLO	S	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
3,000.00	DEBERRY	K	CURRICULUM
2,500.00	DUBAY	В	COUSINO H.S.
1,000.00	DULECKI	J	CPC
1,500.00	DUMAS	K	PUPIL ACCOUNTING
3,500.00	DUNHAM	Α	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	DUPLAY	J	HUMAN RESOURCES
1,500.00	DYLEWSKI	С	FOOD SERVICES
1,500.00	ELENBAAS	K	FINANCE
1,500.00	EVANS	Е	<b>FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS</b>
1,500.00	FIGURSKI	M	WARREN MOTT H.S.
3,500.00	FINLEY	K	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	FRY	Р	CURRICULUM
1,500.00	GIANNONE	L	CARTER M.S.
7,500.00	GILLESPIE	J	STERLING H.S.
1,500.00	GUINN	M	WILDE ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	HADDAD	R	LEAN ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	HART	Е	STERLING H.S.
1,500.00	HAWKEY	D	BUTCHER EDUCATIONAL CENTER
1,500.00	HAYEK	D	CPC
1,500.00	HENDRY	Α	CARTER M.S.
1,500.00	IRVINE	S	HUMAN RESOURCES
3,500.00	ISRAEL	В	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	IVEZAJ	V	WILLOW WOODS ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	IWANKOVITSCH	R	WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00	JUNCAJ	M	SUSICK ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	KARPINSKI	K	JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY

1,500.00	KAUSCH	Е	CARLETON M.S.
1,500.00	KEENER	K	LEAN ELEMENTARY
3,500.00	KIESLING	T	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	KNIGHT	L	LATCHKEY & PRESCHOOL
1,500.00	KONAL	J	GRISSOM MS
1,500.00	LEAVELL	S	GREEN ACRES ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	LEWIS	С	STATE & FEDERAL PROGRAMS
1,500.00	LIMBURG	J	HARWOOD ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	LOWE	Α	SPECIAL EDUCATION
1,500.00	MAES	K	CPC
1,500.00	MARAS	K	COUSINO H.S.
1,500.00	MASTAY	S	GRISSOM MS
6,500.00	MAY	M	BUTCHER EDUCATIONAL CENTER
1,500.00	MCCLENATHAN	C	CPC
1,500.00	MEENGS	D	WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00	MILES	D	STATE & FEDERAL PROGRAMS
1,500.00	MILLER	C	STERLING H.S.
2,500.00	MILLER	P	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	MISSIG	K	CURRICULUM
1,500.00	MURCHISON	L	CROMIE ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	NEDAM	K	BLACK ELEMENTARY
3,500.00	NELSON	R	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
3,500.00	NELSON	M	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	NIERI	L	HOLDEN ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	OTTERBACHER	M	BEER M.S.
1,500.00	PANTALONE	M	SIERSMA ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	PAPAK	K	SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE
3,500.00	PASTUE	A	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	PELLERITO	D	CURRICULUM
1,500.00	PERKINS	В	COUSINO H.S.
1,500.00	PIEC	C	WILLOW WOODS ELEMENTARY
8,000.00	PITRONE	N	TECHNOLOGY
3,500.00	PODKUL	R	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
2,000.00	POMAVILLE	A	TRANSPORTATION
1,500.00	PRIEMER	C	HOLDEN ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	ROBINSON	W	BLACK ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	SCHULTE	M	ATHLETICS
1,500.00	SELBY	R	TRANSPORTATION
1,500.00	SHEHADI	F	JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
1,000.00	STADLER	D D	FINANCE
1,500.00	STANTON	J	CROMIE ELEMENTARY
	STARK	-	STERLING H.S.
1,500.00		A	
1,500.00	SUMPTER	B K	WILDE ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	TESCHKE	K S	CPC
3,500.00	TOLLIS		FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	TOURTILLOTT	В	COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
1,500.00	TREMMEL	С	HARWOOD ELEMENTARY

1,500.00	VANHAAREN	L	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	VENTIMIGLIO	G	STERLING H.S.
1,500.00	VIVIANO	Α	WILKERSON ELEMENTARY
5,000.00	WEISHAUPT	K	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	WEST	С	COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
1,500.00	WILLIAMSON	E	SIERSMA ELEMENTARY
3,500.00	WILLIAMSON	J	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	WILSON	S	ANGUS ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	WOLFENBARGER	J	GREEN ACRES ELEMENTARY
3,500.00	WRIGHT	Р	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	ZAGAR	Р	COUSINO H.S.
3,500.00	ZEPP	D	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS